Sozhou

152 58 P

S EEFEEICERESTE

NACHI V140C75-605%§

SR

TR

FLAHE A

A B B2

N1

Al
H1
H2

da
db
dc

Da

Ca

Mass
Cr

Cor
Grease

0il

NACHI V140C75-60FE K

SEER http://www. sozhou. com/p/74da2f09. html

100
260
25
30
315
90
32
195
M22
M8
65
75
60
140
136
56

17

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

r/min

r/min

HE

BT
AT
HiiE T
T T


http://www.sozhou.com/p/74da2f09.html

Ay
£ =

Free side




